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51N
8s
94E
20H
16W
1G
52D
710
97N
48
338
52E
81G
17R

978
61E
13W
99K
18
37R
3D
14T
40P
47M
32K
7EK
22C
79P
16P
2M
87E
12B
38W
14R
67N
138
138
4“7
46J
778
oow
21M
38D
88B
2K
12B
99G
16G
36S
5G
258
2K
88W
3H
190
12PB
46W
15R

66H
57E
213M
21P
67C
36U
25K
05G
118
8S
119D
37J
26L
09x
358
99G
61G
111D
92R
99B
31B
54P
88K
19H
20Z
61Y
27J
21A

61G
47P
31G
8R
428
194H
82D
51N
43A
16S
22G
16N
W

18U
88D
88C
88w
828
168

#
56G
928

901H
20G
64M

4T
90G
7H
5R
8W
11W
70K
178
109W
16W
16L

Name

Dale Nottestad
Shaun Scheel
Jason Erickson
Kody Hubred
Luke Westenberg
Michael Grueneberg
Steve Dobbratz
John Ovadal
Jacob Nottestad
Stephen Scheel
Dylan Schuyler
Cody Erdmann
Don Gaserude
Noel Ramge
Casey Johnson
Kyle Smith
Jerry Eckhardt
Ed Wolff Il
Lincoln Keeser
Steven Sauer
Seth Reamer
Chuck Duncan
Kyle Taylor
Scott Patrick
David Malisch
Tony Koepke
Ed Kubicz

Kyle Chwala
Craig Phillips
Tyler Peterson
Eddie May
Brent Edwards
Greg Bowers
Joe Wendorf
Zack Riddle
Nick Nolden
Terry Sauer
Andy Brocker
Mike Taylor
Tom Jasinski
Riler Stenjem
Brody Willett
Shane Morrissey
Jordan DeVoy
Roger Behlke
Jody Krueger
Billy Baumeister
Seth Green
Russell Grossen
Steven Schlosser Sr.
Chris Green
Allen Borntreger
Gary Krueger
Aaron Wilke
Tyler Hromadka
Jim Ostoby
Putch Bentley
Nick Wendt

Pat Richgels

Name
Neil Higgins
Mark English
Josh Marx
Noah Pankow
Joe Cross
Jason Uttech
Jamie Kohn
Ashley Gottschalk
Dillon Scott
Adam Schook
Bradon Delacy
Chris Jackson
Mike Lambert
Nick Schmidt
Gary Stark
Seth Green
Chris Gottschalk
Devin Dixon
Josh Rusch
Tom Berens
Todd Buckley
Bob Peters
Rick Schaefer
John Handeland
Steve Zoromski
Dustin Yanke
James Junget
Perry Anderson

Name
Chris Gottschalk
Merek Pankow
Bryan Gottschalk
Bill Reynolds
Bill Sweeney
Craig Henning
Mark Dewey
Rickie Nelson
Anthony Accardy
Rodger Stephenson
Leroy Gronert
Brandt Nicholson
Chester Williams
Jim Wolf
Jason Uttech
Brandon Delacy
Brett Carson
Matt Weber
Jeff Senty
Miguel Balatez

Name
Kolton Guralski
Karter Stark
Alex Hartwig
Jevin Guralski
Anna Malauf
Logan Taylor
Michael Guderski
Emma Hunstiger
Robbie Rucks
Chase Wangsness
Kaeden Wangsness
Keegan Kehoe
Keagan Benz
Mason Milcott
Caleb Winter
Carli Lenz

ELECTRIC

608:754:-8441

LATE MODEL

Home Town
Cambridge
Lake Mills
Fort Atkinson
Cambridge
Jefferson
Madison
Rio
Watertown
Utica
Lake Mills
Jefferson
Horicon
Fort Atkinson
Helenville
Edgerton
Lake Mills
Johnson Creek
Watertown
Johnson Creek
Waterloo
Beaver Dam
Milwaukee
Deerfield
Dousman
Madison
Watertown
Whitewater
Jefferson
Edgerton
Lake Geneva
Crystal Lake, IL
Monticello
Marshall
Beaver Dam
Oregon
Sun Prairie
Waterloo
Jefferson
Stoughton
Pewaukee
Utica
Alburnett, IA
Cuba City
Lake Geneva
Jefferson
Edgerton
Janesville
Milton
Brooklyn
Fond du Lac
Janesville
Elroy
Edgerton
Waterloo
Brookfield
Pell Lake
Iron River, MI
Watertown
Lake Mills

INTERNATIONAL

Home Town
Watertown
Edgerton
Dousman
Jefferson
Sun Prairie
Watertown
Madison
Fort Atkinson
Rio
Palmyra
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Milton
Fort Atkinson
Janesville
Cambridge
Slinger
Slinger
Janesville
West Bend
Evansville
Slinger
Jefferson
Rio
Machesney Park

ROAD WARRIOR

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Watertown
Aztalan
Helenville
Janesville
Evansville
Madison
Cambridge
Jefferson
Madison
Waukesha
Watertown
Watertown
Utica
Fort Atkinson
Whitewater
Evansville
Milton

BANDOLEROS

Home Town
Wausau
Marshall
Portage
Wausau

Rhinelander

Watertown
Markisan
Jefferson
Deerfield
Jefferson
Jefferson

Fort Atkinson
Wausau

Watertown

0
Lake Mills

DOCCIE DAY CARE+BOARDING.
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Car Make
Impala SS
Fusion
Fusion
Impala SS
Ss
Impala SS

Impala SS
Impala SS
SS
Camaro
Monte Carlo
Impala SS
SS
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
SS
SS
SS
Ss
Fusion
Impala SS
Impala SS
Monte Carlo

Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Grand Prix
Ss
SS
Ss
Grand Prix
Impala SS
Taurus
Impala SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
Cady
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Cady
Impala SS
SS

ss
ss
sSSs

Car Make
Neon
X2
SE-R
Neon
SE-R
Focus
SE-R
Neon
Focus
SE-R
Sentra
Cavalier
Civic
200 SX
200 SX
SE-R
G5
Civic
Celica
200 SX
Integra
Neon
Integra GSR
SE-R
Integra GSR
Cavalier
SE-R
Celica

Car Make
TL
Grand Prix

Grand Prix
Altima
Accord

Monte Carlo

Grand Prix

Monte Carlo

Grand Prix
Regal

Grand Prix

CL
Regal

Grand Prix

Grand Prix
Altima

Monte Carlo

Car Make
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero

9/2/2017
Total Point
Points Ave. Rank
936 78.00 1
935 77.92 2
839 69.92 3
823 68.58 4
750 62.50 5
740 67.27 6
676 56.33 7
668 60.73 8
636 53.00 9
599 49.92 10
561 46.75 11
514 46.73 12
493 44.82 13
443 55.38 14
426 106.50 15
424 38.55 16
399 33.25 17
309 44.14 18
273 24.82 19
255 25.50 20
241 21.91 21
216 19.64 22
187 26.71 23
166 27.67 24
163 14.82 25
135 27.00 26
124 13.78 27
115 38.33 28
87 29.00 29
82 27.33 30
76 38.00 31
72 72.00 32
72 14.40 33
72 24.00 34
68 34.00 35
56 56.00 36
51 10.20 37
44 22.00
44 11.00
41 20.50
38 19.00 Rank
35 35.00 1
34 34.00 2
30 30.00 3
26 8.67 4
25 12.50 5
24 24.00 6
22 22.00 7
20 4.00 8
19 9.50 9
18 18.00 10
15 15.00 11
12 6.00 12
11 11.00 13
10 5.00 14
5 5.00 15
5 5.00 16
0 0.00 17
0 0.00 18
19
20
Total Point 21
Points Ave. 22
906 75.50 23
804 67.00 24
713 59.42 25
596 49.67 26
551 45.92 27
547 45.58 28
501 55.67 29
485 44.09
370 41.11
366 40.67
305 76.25 Rank
271 30.11 1
256 64.00 2
175 43.75 3
150 50.00 4
146 48.67 5
128 42.67 6
126 63.00 7
89 44.50 8
83 83.00 9
74 37.00 10
57 28.50 11
57 57.00 12
51 51.00 13
46 46.00 14
30 30.00 15
29 29.00 16
26 26.00 17
18
19
Total Point 20
Points Ave. 21
1003 91.18 22
721 65.55 23
717 71.70 24
659 59.91 25
628 62.80 26
617 68.56 27
488 48.80 28
438 43.80 29
385 42.78 30
275 39.29 31
220 36.67 32
117 39.00 33
113 37.67 34
108 36.00
54 54.00
46 46.00
30 30.00 Rank
30 30.00 1
29 29.00 2
29 29.00 3
4
5
Total Point 6
Points Ave. 7
597 99.50 8
493 82.17 9
391 65.17 10
364 60.67 11
334 55.67 12
305 50.83 13
271 45.17 14
254 42.33 15
246 41.00 16
227 45.40 17
184 30.67 18
165 41.25 19
137 27.40 20
61 30.50 21
58 58.00 22
26 26.00

AUTO PARTS

97C
7M™
86C
428
28D
6T
47
55W
27K
1M
58
198
34B
87J
22E
91C
oW

27T
748
1928
15G
5D
298
21H
22J
45B
11K
00H
53W
51E
08B
710
32w
1B
96R

3C
12M
10M
10P
35P
02P
1H
49A
99G
57P
31A
44G
1B
69D
83L
47
12m
33E
33G
-78

#
140M
278
12W
17G
1x
74B
41M
34M
778
26S
3M
4F
16B
5E
3H
52K
24B
88K
388
5H
41M
794

lly/

Name

Robert Hansberry Jr.
Chris Chenoweth
Josh Madell

Tony Ciano
Bobby Selsing
Mark Deporter
Jason Thoma
Jim Taylor

Terry Wangsness
Jay Kalbus

Bryce Miller

Dan Silberhorn
Dan Schmidt
Jake Biever

Ed Jackson

Boyd Eichelkraut
Tim Coley

Dustin Ward

Rick Coppernoll
Jim Tate Jr.

Joe Shelby

Kyle Stark
Michael Gilomen
Derek Dobbs
Jake Schraufnagel
Cody Houseweart
Chris Jones
Randy Bruenig
Jason Kubicz
Scott Hoeft

Paul Wagner
Shawn Evans
Mahlon Borntreger
John Ovadal
Andy Welter
Adam Bleskan
Randy Rahn

Name
A.J. Lloyd
Phillip Wuesthoff
Chester Williams
Dan Snyder
Lucas Buckingham
Brandon Angileri
Jared Vike
Kenny Storkson
Chuck Egli
Bud Riedner
Jon Benninger
Jordan Egli
Jim Robinson
Jim Tate Jr.
Korey Bengsch
Jessica Breunig
Jamie Tate
Jim Wolf
Dustin Ward
Robby Robinson
Gary Paulick
Dylan Buckingham
Ricky Sanwick
Eric Bennet
Chris Matz
Andy Raley
Braxton Franks
Rodger Stephenson
Brandon DelLacy

Name
Chad Olds
Jeremy Bredeson
Tyler DePorter
Bill Kohn
DJ Hill
CJ Hemiller
Cade Watters
Josh Lenz
Nick Schmidt
Tyler Edmundson
Bart Brockmann
Matt Weber
Carter Watters
Kelsey Dobbs
Brett Carson
Ross LaMont
Mike Misch
Jared Pinnow
Lyle Phillips
Steve Privett
Barrett Hummelmaier
McKayla Adams
Destiny Genore
Tom Pfeifer
Kenny Au
Zach Greer
Tommy Bleecker
Anthony Dorzak
Kevin Lentz
Donald Trush
Nicole Mueller
Tom Eslinger Jr.
Parker Gawlick
Dakota Smith

Name
Aaron Moyer
Dilon Schwanbeck
Ryan Weyer
Cole Grey
Mark Ritger
Frank Beutel
Max McNamara
Derek Mueller
Riley Stenjem
Lucas Stevenson
David McCalla
Brady Fox-Rhode
Matt Berlin
Noah Eisenhouer
Michael Hoffmann
Kevin Krosmu
Shelby Berlin
Dale Kiley-Schaefer
Rick Schaefer
Michael Hoffmann Il
Tony Moyer
Kyle Hatton

pEAGC

AND AIR CONDIT!

T 608-764-8649
SPORTSMAN
Total
Home Town Car Make  Points
Beloit Monte Carlo 1149
Watertown Monte Carlo 825
Mayville Camaro 820
Janesville Monte Carlo 786
Johnson Creek Challenger 743
Fort Atkinson Caprice 687
Jefferson Monte Carlo 659
Stoughton T-Bird 652
Jefferson Monte Carlo 535
Watertown Camaro 431
Columbus Monte Carlo 418
Fond du Lac Monte Carlo 370
Watertown Cutlass 365
Janesville Camaro 362
Madison Monte Carlo 341
Stoughton Chevelle 336
Madison Monte Carlo 309
Waterloo Nomad 301
Stoughton Wagon 234
Doylestown Monte Carlo 215
Neenah Camaro 147
Marshall El Camino 121
Northfield, MN  Monte Carlo 115
Rockton Malibu 110
Slinger Monte Carlo 108
Machesney Park, IL ~ Wagon 106
Capron, IL Monte Carlo 104
Columbus T-Bird 97
Whitewater Nova 93
Watertown Camaro 90
Iron Ridge Camaro 47
Kenyon, MN Lumina 43
Elroy Camaro 36
Watertown Camaro 34
Cedarburg Camaro 32
Menomonee Falls Monte Carlo 27
Brillion Monte Carlo 22
HOBBY STOCKS
Total
Home Town Car Make  Points
Loves Park,IL  Monte Carlo 903
Beaver Dam Monte Carlo 660
Waukesha Monte Carlo 628
Stoughton Caprice 527
Whitewater Caprice 521
Beloit Monte Carlo 520
Sussex Monte Carlo 518
Edgerton Monte Carlo 511
Waterloo Monte Carlo 419
Waunakee Monte Carlo 402
Windsor Monte Carlo 393
Waterloo Monte Carlo 327
Beloit Chevelle 316
Doylestown Monte Carlo 299
Fond du Lac Chevelle 240
Columbus Monte Carlo 231
Doylestown Impala 192
Watertown Caprice 184
Waterloo Chevelle 170
Orfordville Monte Carlo 146
Union Grove Impala 139
Whitewater Caprice 82
Janesville Caprice 82
Beloit Chevelle 73
Helenville Cuda 38
Fall River Monte Carlo 27
Cedar Rapids, IA Monte Carlo 20
Cambridge Monte Carlo 16
Stoughton Monte Carlo 0
BANDITS
Total
Home Town Car Make  Points
Whitewater SE-R 862
DeForest SE-R 765
Fort Atkinson SE-R 760
Madison SE-R 622
Watertown Escort GT 568
Watertown Cavalier 441
Sun Prairie ZX3 403
Lake Mills Probe 358
Watertown $-200 312
Jefferson Civic 309
Rockford ZX2 247
Whitewater SE-R 150
Sun Prairie Focus ZX3 148
Beloit Intergra 102
Fort Atkinson SE-R 98
Neon ‘herry Valley, 98
Rochelle, IL 200SX 98
Jefferson Neon 92
Edgerton ZX2 87
DeForest Neon 82
Beaver Dam Neon 80
Sun Prairie ZX2 76
Beloit Escort 64
Reeseville Escort 62
Helenville Probe 50
Slinger Civic 47
Lake Mills Probe 40
Cedarburg Cavalier 35
Horicon Prelude 29
Sun Prairie Civic 29
Muskego SE-R 27
West Bend 200SX 27
Oshkosh Cavalier 22
Johnson Creek SE-R 20
LEGENDS
Total
Home Town Car Make  Points
West Bend Chevy 485
Poynette Ford Coupe 324
Hubertus Ford Sedan 230
Endeavor Sedan 224
Elkhart Lake Ford Coupe 215
Caledonia Ford Coupe 210
McHenry, IL Ford Coupe 203
Verona Ford Coupe 203
Stoughton Ford Coupe 161
Janesville Ford Coupe 157
Cedar Rapids, IA Ford Coupe 128
Loretto, MN Ford Coupe 88
Mequon Ford Coupe 74
Freeport, IL Sedan 69
Darien Chevy 60
Atkins, 1A Chevy 58
0 Coupe 47
West Bend Sedan 36
West Bend Sedan 34
Darien Sedan 32
Ford Coupe 29
0 Coupe 27

325-58
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Point

82.09
60.00
62.80
47.91
47.36
52.00
51.80
46.45
38.09
50.25
35.73
29.73
52.67
74.75
30.00
25.67
32.00
26.29
56.67
29.20
27.80
27.33
27.33
24.33
19.00
27.00
20.00
16.00
0.00

Point
Ave.
78.36
69.55
69.09
56.55
56.80
55.13
44.78
51.14
78.00
34.33
49.40
30.00
29.60
34.00
32.67
49.00
32.67
46.00
43.50
41.00
40.00
38.00
64.00
62.00
50.00
23.50
40.00
35.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
13.50
22.00
20.00

Point
Ave.
97.00
64.80
57.50
44.80
43.00
52.50
50.75
40.60
80.50
31.40
64.00
88.00
74.00
34.50
30.00
58.00
47.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
29.00
27.00




